
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Clemson 276          -12 
2   Louisville 285          -3 
3   Georgia Tech 288          E 
4   Michigan State 291          +3 
5   Winthrop  293          +5 
6   Elon  294          +6 
7   Furman  295          +7 

T8   UNCW 298          +10 
T8   Notre Dame 298          +10 
10   Boston College 302          +14 
11   UNCG 313          +25 
12   Navy 317          +29 
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Clemson Invitational Men
The Cliffs at Keowee Falls

Salem, SC 
The Cliffs at Keowee Falls 

Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 03 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Austin Langdale  Clemson  67          -5   
-  T2   Robin Sciot-Siegrist  Louisville  69          -3   
-  T2   Carson Young  Clemson  69          -3   
-  T2   Stephen Behr  Clemson  69          -3   
-  T5   Coleman Self *  Clemson  70          -2   
-  T5   Vince Whaley  Georgia Tech  70          -2   
-  T7   Keegan de Lange  Louisville  71          -1   
-  T7   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  71          -1   
-  T7   Matt Naumec  Boston College  71          -1   
-  T7   Sam Weatherhead  Michigan State  71          -1   
-  T11   James Clark  Georgia Tech  72          E   
-  T11   J.D. Lehman  Louisville  72          E   
-  T11   Jonathan DiIanni  Elon  72          E   
-  T11   Bradley Kauffman  Winthrop  72          E   
-  T11   Charlie Netzel  Michigan State  72          E   
-  T11   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  72          E   
-  T11   Sawyer Mills  Winthrop  72          E   
-  T18   Michael Hines  Georgia Tech  73          +1   
-  T18   Simon Zach  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T18   Garrison Hogan  Furman  73          +1   
-  T18   Bryce Howell  Furman  73          +1   
-  T18   Charlie May  Elon  73          +1   
-  T18   Jacob Joiner  Georgia Tech  73          +1   
-  T18   Troy Beaver  Elon  73          +1   
-  T18   Wehman Hopke  Furman  73          +1   
-  T18   Josh Heinze  Michigan State  73          +1   
-  T18   Thomas Eldridge  UNCW  73          +1   
-  T28   Thomas Lilly  UNCW  74          +2   
-  T28   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  74          +2   
-  T28   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  74          +2   
-  T28   Nick Pandelena  Boston College  74          +2   
-  T32   Josh Fickes *  Clemson  75          +3   
-  T32   Tyler Joiner *  Georgia Tech  75          +3   
-  T32   Patrick Hallisey  Boston College  75          +3   
-  T32   Austin Zoller  Winthrop  75          +3   
-  T32   Mitch Rutledge  Michigan State  75          +3   
-  T32   Patrick Cover  UNCW  75          +3   
-  T32   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  75          +3   
-  T39   Jake Leavitt  Elon  76          +4   
-  T39   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  76          +4   
-  T39   Preston Cole  Furman  76          +4   
-  T39   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  76          +4   
-  T43   Philip Loeb  Elon  77          +5   
-  T43   Dylan Deogum  Michigan State  77          +5   

-  T43   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  77          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T43   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  77          +5   
-  T47   Taylor Coalson  UNCG  78          +6   
-  T47   Erik Dulik  Louisville  78          +6   
-  T47   Jake McGlone  UNCG  78          +6   
-  T47   Connor Tallman  Navy  78          +6   
-  T47   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  78          +6   
-  T52   Griffin Peters  Navy  79          +7   
-  T52   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  79          +7   
-  T52   Thomas Fricke  Navy  79          +7   
-  T55   Luke Haithcock  UNCG  80          +8   
-  T55   Miller Capps  Clemson  80          +8   
-  57   Ethan Mead  Navy  81          +9   
-  T58   Peter Mathison *  Clemson  82          +10   
-  T58   Riley Davis *  UNCG  82          +10   
-  T58   Michael Pisciotta *  Georgia Tech  82          +10   
-  T58   Patrick Oleksak  Boston College  82          +10   
-  T58   David Kostyal II  UNCW  82          +10   
-  63   Matt Starobin  Navy  83          +11   
-  64   Thomas Steve  Notre Dame  86          +14   
-  65   Connor Bruns  Furman  87          +15   
-  66   Brian Butler  Boston College  93          +21   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Clemson Invitational Men
The Cliffs at Keowee Falls

Salem, SC 
The Cliffs at Keowee Falls 

Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 03 



Clemson Invitational Men
The Cliffs at Keowee Falls

Salem, SC 
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Dates: Apr 01 - Apr 03 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Clemson 276 276

1 Austin Langdale (2) 67 67

T2 Stephen Behr (1) 69 69

T2 Carson Young (3) 69 69

T7 Bryson Nimmer (5) 71 71

T55 Miller Capps (4) 80 80

2 Louisville 285 285

T2 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 69 69

T7 Keegan de Lange (2) 71 71

T11 J.D. Lehman (3) 72 72

T18 Simon Zach (4) 73 73

T47 Erik Dulik (5) 78 78

3 Georgia Tech 288 288

T5 Vince Whaley (1) 70 70

T11 James Clark (4) 72 72

T18 Jacob Joiner (2) 73 73

T18 Michael Hines (5) 73 73

T39 Chris Petefish (3) 76 76

4 Michigan State 291 291

T7 Sam Weatherhead (2) 71 71

T11 Charlie Netzel (4) 72 72

T18 Josh Heinze (3) 73 73

T32 Mitch Rutledge (1) 75 75

T43 Dylan Deogum (5) 77 77

5 Winthrop 293 293

T11 Sawyer Mills (1) 72 72

T11 Bradley Kauffman (5) 72 72

T28 Zach Seabolt (4) 74 74

T32 Austin Zoller (3) 75 75

T43 Nick Eberhardt (2) 77 77

6 Elon 294 294

T11 Jonathan DiIanni (1) 72 72

T18 Troy Beaver (2) 73 73

T18 Charlie May (3) 73 73

T39 Jake Leavitt (5) 76 76

T43 Philip Loeb (4) 77 77

7 Furman 295 295

T18 Wehman Hopke (2) 73 73

T18 Bryce Howell (3) 73 73

T18 Garrison Hogan (4) 73 73

T39 Preston Cole (1) 76 76

65 Connor Bruns (5) 87 87
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T8 UNCW 298 298

T18 Thomas Eldridge (2) 73 73

T28 Thomas Lilly (5) 74 74

T32 Patrick Cover (1) 75 75

T39 Stephen Saleeby (3) 76 76

T58 David Kostyal II (4) 82 82

T8 Notre Dame 298 298

T11 Matt Rushton (2) 72 72

T28 Blake Barens (3) 74 74

T32 Ben Albin (1) 75 75

T43 Miguel Delgado (4) 77 77

64 Thomas Steve (5) 86 86

10 Boston College 302 302

T7 Matt Naumec (2) 71 71

T28 Nick Pandelena (1) 74 74

T32 Patrick Hallisey (3) 75 75

T58 Patrick Oleksak (4) 82 82

66 Brian Butler (5) 93 93

11 UNCG 313 313

T47 Josh Stockwell (1) 78 78

T47 Jake McGlone (2) 78 78

T47 Taylor Coalson (5) 78 78

T52 Bryce Hendrix (3) 79 79

T55 Luke Haithcock (4) 80 80

12 Navy 317 317

T47 Connor Tallman (2) 78 78

T52 Thomas Fricke (1) 79 79

T52 Griffin Peters (3) 79 79

57 Ethan Mead (4) 81 81

63 Matt Starobin (5) 83 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T5 Coleman Self (Clemson) 70 70

T32 Tyler Joiner (Georgia Tech) 75 75

T32 Josh Fickes (Clemson) 75 75

T58 Peter Mathison (Clemson) 82 82

T58 Riley Davis (UNCG) 82 82

T58 Michael Pisciotta (Georgia Tech) 82 82

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Round-One-Team
	Round-One-Individual
	Round-One-Combined

